
Date Day
Race 

Day
0n track export

Total 

Handle
# Races Ave Race

6/27/24 Thursday 33 $10,899 $153,986 $164,885 11 $14,990

6/25/24 Tuesday 32 $11,850 $120,272 $132,122 11 $12,011

6/24/24 Monday 31 $12,642 $122,766 $135,408 11 $12,310

6/20/24 Thursday 30

6/18/24 Tuesday 29 $10,927 $165,038 $175,965 11 $15,997

6/17/24 Monday 28 $10,666 $177,313 $187,979 11 $17,089

6/13/24 Thursday 27 $10,126 $151,523 $161,649 11 $14,695

6/11/24 Tuesday 26 $11,140 $153,198 $164,338 11 $14,940

6/10/24 Monday 25 $10,246 $138,309 $148,555 11 $13,505

6/6/24 Thursday 24 $8,706 $187,918 $196,624 11 $17,875

6/4/24 Tuesday 23 $12,517 $169,440 $181,957 11 $16,542

6/3/24 Monday 22 $11,116 $200,727 $211,843 11 $19,258

5/30/24 Thursday 21 $11,920 $220,212 $232,132 11 $21,103

5/28/24 Tuesday 20 $9,732 $135,370 $145,102 11 $13,191

5/27/24 Monday 19 $15,399 $158,311 $173,710 11 $15,792

5/23/24 Thursday 18 $8,896 $210,597 $219,493 11 $19,954

5/21/24 Tuesday 17 $11,911 $187,421 $199,332 11 $18,121

5/20/24 Monday 16 $12,360 $197,629 $209,989 11 $19,090

5/16/24 Thursday 15 $7,909 $238,518 $246,427 11 $22,402

5/14/24 Tuesday 14 $7,759 $142,505 $150,264 11 $13,660

5/13/24 Monday 13 $11,975 $165,949 $177,924 11 $16,175

5/9/24 Thursday 12 $8,823 $217,109 $225,932 11 $20,539

5/7/24 Tuesday 11 $12,070 $210,348 $222,418 11 $20,220

5/6/24 Monday 10 $7,261 $219,318 $226,579 11 $20,598

5/2/24 Thursday 9 $11,964 $283,300 $295,264 11 $26,842

4/30/24 Tuesday 8 $8,680 $136,284 $144,964 11 $13,179

4/29/24 Monday 7 $10,192 $154,222 $164,414 11 $14,947

4/25/24 Thursday 6 $11,255 $214,220 $225,475 11 $20,498

4/23/24 Tuesday 5 $9,068 $116,686 $125,754 11 $11,432

4/22/24 Monday 4 $10,278 $167,359 $177,637 11 $16,149

Cancelled Due to Inclement Weather
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# Races Ave Race

4/18/24 Thursday 3 $8,532 $277,830 $286,362 11 $26,033

4/16/24 Tuesday 2 $9,606 $127,279 $136,885 10 $13,689

4/15/24 Monday 1 $17,501 $183,146 $200,647 11 $18,241


